
 

2026 BOARD MEETING DATES 
CLOSED SESSION 4:00 PM  ●  OPEN SESSION 5:00 PM 

 

Month Week Meeting Date 

January 3rd Wednesday January 21, 2026 

February 3rd Wednesday February 18, 2026 

March 1st Wednesday March 4, 2026 

April 3rd Wednesday April 15, 2026 

May 3rd Wednesday May 20, 2026 

June 3rd Wednesday June 17, 2026 

July 3rd Wednesday July 15, 2026 

August 1st Wednesday August 5, 2026 

August 4th Wednesday 
August 26, 2026 

(Special Meeting - Budget Study Session) 

September 1st Wednesday September 2, 2026 

October 3rd Wednesday October 21, 2026 

November 3rd Wednesday November 18, 2026 

December 2nd Friday 

December 11, 2026 
(Regular Meeting & Organizational Meeting 

Closed Session 1:00 p.m. 
Open Session 2:00 p.m.) 

 

Revision Note: Schedule revised and approved by the Board of Trustees at the January 21, 2026, board 

meeting. 


